
Equity Risk Sciences, Inc. © 2023
Confidential and Proprietary

1

100 STOCKS THAT FAILED
“Wouldn’t it be great if someone used technology

to make investing safer and more rewarding?”

Raymond Mullaney
Founder & CEO

October 31, 2023
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DISCLAIMER & FORWARD-LOOKING LANGUAGE

This presentation shall not constitute an offer to sell or the solicitation of an offer to buy nor shall there be any sale of these securities in any jurisdiction in 
which such offer, solicitation or sale would be unlawful. Nothing contained in this presentation should be construed as legal, tax, financial, investment, or 
other advice.

In addition to historical information, this presentation contains statements relating to the future business performance, future catalysts and future events 
or developments, strategy, prospects, plans, objectives of management and future operations, and expected market growth of Equity Risk Sciences, Inc. 
(the “Company,”) that may constitute “forward-looking statements” within the meaning of the “safe harbor” provisions of the Private Securities Litigation 
Reform Act of 1995. The words "believe," “can make,” “intend,” “could,” “currently,” “will,” "expect" and similar expressions, as they relate to us, are intended 
to identify forward-looking statements. We have based these forward-looking statements largely on our current expectations and projections about future 
events and financial trends that we believe may affect our financial condition, results of operations, business strategy and financial needs. Important factors 
that could cause actual results to differ from those in the forward-looking statements include but are not limited to the successful commercialization of our 
risk rating system and solutions, development of our sales and marketing capabilities, our ability to retain key management personnel including our 
Founder Ray Mullaney as well as Thomas Harpin, acceptance of our solutions by potential customers, the ability of our risk rating systems and solutions to 
provide valuable information related to a company’s stock price, and intellectual property litigation, and our ability to raise capital necessary for ongoing 
operations. The statements made herein speak only as of the date of this presentation. The Company’s actual results, performance or achievements could 
differ materially from the results expressed in, or implied by, these forward-looking statements. The Company undertakes no obligation to update or revise 
its forward-looking statements to reflect events or circumstances after the date of this presentation, except as required by law.

Market data and industry information used herein are based on our management's knowledge of the industry and the good faith estimates of management. 
We also relied, to the extent available, upon managements review of independent industry surveys, forecasts and publications and other publicly available 
information prepared by a number of third-party sources. All of the market data and industry information used herein involves a number of assumptions 
and limitations which we believe to be reasonable, and you are cautioned not to give undue weight to such estimates. Although we believe that these 
sources are reliable, we cannot guarantee the accuracy or completeness of this information, and we have not independently verified this information. 
Projections, assumptions and estimates of our future performance and the future performance of the industry in which we operate are subject to a high 
degree of uncertainty and risk due to a variety of factors, including those described, above. These and other factors could cause results to differ materially 
from those expressed in our estimates and beliefs and in the estimates prepared by independent parties. In all cases, you should conduct your own 
investigation and analysis of the Company and the information contained in this presentation. All estimates and forecasts are subject to change and past 
results are not necessarily an indication of future performance.
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ADOBE (ADBE)
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Loss: -60%
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11/19/2021 $688.37 98
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AFFIRM HOLDINGS (AFRM)
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AIRBNB (ABNB)
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ALBEMARLE (ALB)
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ALEXANDRIA REAL ESTATE (ARE)
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ALIGN TECHNOLOGY (ALGN)
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AMAZON (AMZN)
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ANSYS (ANSS)
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APPLOVIN (APP)
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AUTODESK (ADSK)
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BALL CORP (BALL)
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BILL HOLDINGS (BILL)
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BLACKSTONE (BX)
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BLOCK (SQ)
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BOEING (BA)
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CARNIVAL (CCL)

$0

$10

$20

$30

$40

$50

$60

$70

9/30/2018 9/30/2019 9/30/2020 9/30/2021 9/30/2022 9/30/2023

Loss: -80%

Date Price FRR

6/2/2021 $31.31 100

10/10/2022 $6.38



Equity Risk Sciences, Inc. © 2023
Confidential and Proprietary

19

CHARLES SCHWAB (SCHW)
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CHARTER COMMS. (CHTR)
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CHEWY (CHWY)
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CLOUDFLARE (NET)
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COINBASE GLOBAL (COIN)
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CONTEXTLOGIC (WISH)
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COUPANG (CPNG)
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CROWDSTRIKE (CRWD)
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CROWN CASTLE (CCI)
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DATADOG (DDOG)
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DEXCOM (DXCM)
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DIGITAL REALTY TRUST (DLR)
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DISCOVERY (DISCB)

$20

$40

$60

$80

$100

$120

$140

9/30/2018 9/30/2019 9/30/2020 9/30/2021

Loss: -82%

Date Price FRR

3/31/2021 $128.00 77

4/8/2022 $23.17



Equity Risk Sciences, Inc. © 2023
Confidential and Proprietary

32

DOCUSIGN (DOCU)
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DOMINION ENERGY (D)
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DOORDASH (DASH)
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ENPHASE ENERGY (ENPH)
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EPAM SYSTEMS (EPAM)
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ESTEE LAUDER (EL)
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ETSY (ETSY)
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EXPEDIA GROUP (EXPE)
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FIDELITY (FIS)
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FIFTH THIRD BANCORP (FITB)
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FIRST REPUBLIC BANK (FRC)
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FORD (F)
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GLOBAL PAYMENTS (GPN)
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GLOBALFOUNDRIES (GFS)
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HUBSPOT (HUBS)
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IDEXX LABS (IDXX)
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ILLUMINA (ILMN)
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INTERNATIONAL FLAVORS & FRAGRANCES (IFF)

$60

$70

$80

$90

$100

$110

$120

$130

$140

$150

$160

9/30/2018 9/30/2019 9/30/2020 9/30/2021 9/30/2022 9/30/2023

Loss: -60%

Date Price FRR

8/11/2021 $156.78 85

8/17/2023 $62.82



Equity Risk Sciences, Inc. © 2023
Confidential and Proprietary

50

LAIDLAW INTERNATIONAL (LI)
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LAS VEGAS SANDS (LVS)
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LIBERTY BROADBAND (LBRDK)
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LUCENT TECH. (LU)

$5

$8

$10

$13

$15

$18

$20

10/30/2020

Loss: -64%

Date Price FRR

11/16/2020 $19.72 100

8/5/2021 $7.08



Equity Risk Sciences, Inc. © 2023
Confidential and Proprietary

54

LUCID GROUP (LCID)
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MARVELL TECH. (MRVL)
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MATCH GROUP (MTCH)
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META (META)
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RINGCENTRAL (RNG)
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U.S. BANCORP (USB)

$25

$30

$35

$40

$45

$50

$55

$60

$65

$70

$75

9/30/2018 9/30/2019 9/30/2020 9/30/2021 9/30/2022 9/30/2023

Loss: -55%

Date Price FRR

1/14/2022 $63.25 100

5/16/2023 $28.68



Equity Risk Sciences, Inc. © 2023
Confidential and Proprietary

91

UBER (UBER)

$0

$10

$20

$30

$40

$50

$60

$70

5/10/2019 5/10/2020 5/10/2021 5/10/2022 5/10/2023

Loss: -68%

Date Price FRR

2/10/2021 $63.18 100

6/16/2022 $20.47



Equity Risk Sciences, Inc. © 2023
Confidential and Proprietary

92

UIPATH (PATH)

$0

$10

$20

$30

$40

$50

$60

$70

$80

$90

4/21/2021 4/21/2022 4/21/2023

Loss: -88%

Date Price FRR

5/24/2021 $85.12 100

11/9/2022 $10.55



Equity Risk Sciences, Inc. © 2023
Confidential and Proprietary

93

UNITY SOFTWARE (U)

$0

$50

$100

$150

$200

$250

9/18/2020 9/18/2021 9/18/2022 9/18/2023

Loss: -89%

Date Price FRR

11/18/2021 $201.12 100

11/9/2022 $21.50



Equity Risk Sciences, Inc. © 2023
Confidential and Proprietary

94

US AIRWAYS (U)

$60

$80

$100

$120

$140

$160

$180

9/18/2020

Loss: -53%

Date Price FRR

12/22/2020 $172.29 100

5/13/2021 $80.91



Equity Risk Sciences, Inc. © 2023
Confidential and Proprietary

95

VEEVA SYSTEMS (VEEV)
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WALT DISNEY (DIS)
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WEST PHARMA. (WST)
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ZSCALER (ZS)
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